No.
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20
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61
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71
72
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75
77
77
79
81
84
84
87

2016 Garnet Valley Freshmen Football Roster

Name

Hally, Billy
Theisen, Steven
Lachman, Mitchell
Mesaros, Mitchell
Boyce, Brendan
Citarelli, Cole
Reineck, Nathan
Masterson, lan
Doherty, Ryan
Crispin, William
Wootten, Jack
Yannelli, Joseph
Rowe, Shawn
Reynolds, Greg
Bruette, Max
Patterson, Stephen
Hogan, Dylan
Stansfield, Bryce
McNeill, Liam
Conlon, Dillon
Griffiths, Jack
Hrivnak, Evan
Flicker, Matthew
Pan, Moyukh
Widdoss, Dylan
Grasso, Dante
Gabel, Matt
Fenster, Evan
Morin, Jake
Gallagher, Ryan
Malek, Reece
Westburg, Alex
Estrada, Alexis
Sanders, Aidan
Sparks, Tyler
Goldberg, Mikey
Aldorasi, Daniel
Cislo, Jake

Green, Zac
McMonagle, Liam
Olsen, Alexander
Schwartz, Lance
DAnnunzio, Cole
McConnell, Kyle
Moschella, Connor
McDaniel, Blaze
Braynen, Joshua
Elison, Michael
Craig, Kevin

Grade Height

O OV LV LV L OV LV LV OV Oowvuwvwuovoowvuuwvwuuwuuovouuowuuwuouowuuwuwuwuouowuuwuwuwuouuwuuwuowuuowuuwuwuuowuuowuuwuwououowuuwuwuowuuowuuwuwuouoowuo

4
5"
6'
5
5"
5"
5"
5
5"
5"
5"
5"
5"
5"
5
5"
5"
5"
5'
5
5"
5
5'
5"
5
5
5"
5
5
5"
5"
5"
5"
5
5"
5"
5"
5
5
5
5
5
5
5"
5"
6'
5
5"
6'

10"
g"
"
g"
10"
g"
gn
g"
6"
4"
10"
4"
1"
g"
10"
11"
10"
6"
10"
m
g"
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Weight
81
145
205
160
130
170
130
170
112
101
135
110
110
140
170
120
145
117
132
123
170
145
107
125
142
130
150
135
150
120
115
170
170
177
150
129
160
170
178
145
150
170
155
155
150
172
148
135
150

Position
RB/MLB
WR/DB
QB/DL
QB/MLB
WR/OLB
WR/DB
RB/DL
MGR
WR/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
RB/OLB
RB/MLB
WR/DB
WR/DB
RB/DB
WR/DB
TE/FS
WR/MLB
TE/DL
OL/MLB
WR/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
RB/MLB
RB/OLB
RB/OLB
WR/FS
RB/DB
OoL/DL
OoL/DL
OoL/DL
OoL/DL
oL/oLB
OoL/DL
WR/MLB
OoL/DL
OoL/DL
OoL/DL
OoL/DL
OoL/DL
OoL/DL
OoL/DL
TE/DL
WR/CB
WR/DB
TE/MLB



